
1st 365 1st 2.517 1st 3

2nd 351 2nd 3.060 2nd 4

3rd 347 3rd 3.477 3rd 8

4th 333 4th 3.482 4th 10

5th 332 5th 3.611 5th 12

6th 329 6th 3.907 6th 13

7th 323 7th 4.109 7th 14

8th 322 8th 4.144 8th 14

9th 296 9th 4.417 9th 18

10th 281 10th 4.921 10th 18

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 11

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Steve Hoskin Y 2.626 2.407 2.517 1 179 168 347 3 0 4 2 1

103 Kim Krueger Y DQ 4.375 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Eric Sandhoff Y 4.253 3.965 4.109 7 149 116 265 11 0 18 9 0

105 Kent Bratten Y 4.052 5.790 4.921 10 167 155 322 8 0 18 10 0

106 Bert VanHeuveln Y 4.167 3.055 3.611 5 158 138 296 9 0 14 8 0

107 Sean Oscarson Y 3.978 4.857 4.417 9 167 166 333 4 0 13 6 0

202 Dean Kapphahn Y 4.516 3.297 3.907 6 165 164 329 6 0 12 5 0

203 Tom Oscarson Y 3.155 2.966 3.060 2 185 180 365 1 0 3 1 2

204 Richard Southwick Y 3.819 3.135 3.477 3 169 163 332 5 0 8 3 0

205 Robert DiRose Y 3.596 4.693 4.144 8 181 170 351 2 0 10 4 0

206 Kase Oscarson N R 4.469 5.780 5.125 11 162 161 323 7 0 18 11 0

207 Doug Tweed Y 3.773 3.192 3.482 4 144 137 281 10 0 14 7 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Sean Oscarson

Doug Tweed

Bert VanHeuveln

Eric Sandhoff

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Kase Oscarson

Steve Hoskin

Tom Oscarson

Richard Southwick 

Doug Tweed

Bert VanHeuveln

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

Tom Oscarson

Robert DiRose

Steve Hoskin

Sean Oscarson

Richard Southwick 

Kent Bratten

Bert VanHeuveln

Doug Tweed

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Tom Oscarson
Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick 

Robert DiRose

Dean Kapphahn

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Two Gun Overall Results

6/19/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Robert DiRose

Sean Oscarson

Kent Bratten

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

607  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

702  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

703  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

704  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

705  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

706  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

707  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

802  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

803  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

804  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 180 1ST 2.407 1ST

2ND 171 2nd 2.966 2ND

3RD 170 3rd 3.055 3RD

4TH 168 4th 3.135 4TH

5TH 166 5th 3.192 5TH

6TH 164 6th 3.297 6TH

7TH 163 7th 3.965 7TH

8TH 155 8th 4.375 8TH

9TH 138 9th 4.693 9TH

10TH 137 10th 4.857 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.521 0 1ST 1.464 13th

2nd 49 2.590 0 2ND 1.524

3rd 49 2.658 0 3RD 1.868 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 43 1.464 48 2.336 39 3.565 38 2.263 168 4 0 2.407 1 5 2 0 2 1 3

2 Y 103 45 5.262 47 4.269 38 2.263 41 5.705 171 2 0 4.375 8 10 3 1 0 0 1

3 Y 104 47 3.369 44 5.251 10 3.269 15 3.971 116 11 0 3.965 7 18 10 0 0 0

4 Y 105 41 8.564 33 7.259 43 2.971 38 4.366 155 8 0 5.790 11 19 11 0 0

5 Y 106 37 4.937 47 3.757 34 1.524 20 2.003 138 9 0 3.055 3 12 5 0 0 0 0

6 Y 107 42 3.782 46 5.272 37 4.185 41 6.187 166 5 0 4.857 10 15 9 0 0 0 0

7 Y 202 44 2.508 48 3.771 48 3.521 24 3.389 164 6 0 3.297 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

8 Y 203 49 2.658 42 1.868 49 2.590 40 4.746 180 1 0 2.966 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

9 Y 204 49 3.032 49 2.968 48 2.556 17 3.982 163 7 0 3.135 4 11 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 205 47 4.655 44 5.796 46 3.948 33 4.374 170 3 0 4.693 9 12 7 0 0 0 0

11 N 206 R 47 5.721 41 4.793 39 4.316 34 8.291 161 DQ 0 5.780 DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 207 36 2.532 42 2.969 49 2.521 10 4.744 137 10 0 3.192 5 15 8 0 0 0 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Doug Tweed

Tom Oscarson

Tom Oscarson

Doug Tweed

OVERALL 

PLACE

Robert DiRose

Sean Oscarson

Bert VanHeuveln

Tom Oscarson

Bert VanHeuveln

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

Kim Krueger

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Tom Oscarson

Kent Bratten

6/19/2021

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Eric Sandhoff

Kent Bratten

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bert VanHeuveln

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Kase Oscarson

Doug Tweed

 

 

 

Sean Oscarson

Dean Kapphahn

Tom Oscarson

Richard Southwick

Robert DiRose

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Tom Oscarson

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Southwick

Doug Tweed

Kim Krueger

Robert DiRose

Steve Hoskin

Sean Oscarson

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Tom Oscarson

Steve Hoskin

#N/ASteve Hoskin

42

34

43

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Kim Krueger

Richard Southwick

Bert VanHeuveln

Dean Kapphahn

Robert DiRose

Doug Tweed

Sean Oscarson

Eric Sandhoff

Kent Bratten

3

5

10

11

12

12

12

15

15

18

19

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 185 1ST 2.626 1ST

2ND 181 2nd 3.155 2ND

3RD 179 3rd 3.596 3RD

4TH 169 4th 3.773 4TH

5TH 167 5th 3.819 5TH

6TH 167 6th 3.978 6TH

7TH 165 7th 4.052 7TH

8TH 158 8th 4.167 8TH

9TH 149 9th 4.253 9TH

10TH 144 10th 4.516 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.967 0 1ST 1.967 13th

2ND 49 3.031 0 2nd 2.066

3RD 49 3.139 0 3rd 2.283 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 49 3.031 42 2.592 50 1.967 38 2.915 179 3 0 2.626 1 4 2 0 2 1 3

2 Y 103 31 6.047 20 5.343 0 5.252 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 45 3.348 44 3.904 45 3.910 15 5.849 149 9 0 4.253 9 18 10 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 47 2.784 39 5.619 47 4.221 34 3.583 167 6 0 4.052 7 13 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 47 3.669 43 2.973 42 3.985 26 6.042 158 8 0 4.167 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

6 Y 107 46 3.063 47 3.397 46 4.465 28 4.985 167 5 0 3.978 6 11 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 202 48 3.575 41 4.554 37 5.767 39 4.169 165 7 0 4.516 10 17 9 0 0 0 0

8 Y 203 47 3.674 48 2.283 49 3.139 41 3.522 185 1 0 3.155 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

9 Y 204 46 3.705 41 4.021 40 4.751 42 2.798 169 4 0 3.819 5 9 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 205 44 2.836 47 3.111 45 3.435 45 5.000 181 2 0 3.596 3 5 3 1 0 0 1

11 N 206 R 44 4.157 43 4.793 31 5.428 44 3.499 162 DQ 0 4.469 DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 207 33 3.095 34 3.916 35 2.066 42 6.015 144 10 0 3.773 4 14 7 0 0 0 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Tom Oscarson

Steve Hoskin

Robert DiRose

Richard Southwick 

Sean Oscarson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Kent Bratten

Doug Tweed

Bert VanHeuveln

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Southwick 

Sean Oscarson

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Bert VanHeuveln

50

35

48

Steve Hoskin

Doug Tweed

Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Richard Southwick 

Sean Oscarson

Dean Kapphahn

Doug Tweed

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

6/19/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Tom Oscarson

Robert DiRose

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

Tom Oscarson

Robert DiRose

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Eric Sandhoff Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Eric Sandhoff

Doug Tweed

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Tom Oscarson

Richard Southwick 

Robert DiRose

Kase Oscarson

Kim Krueger

Eric Sandhoff

Kent Bratten

Bert VanHeuveln

Sean Oscarson

Steve Hoskin

Doug Tweed

 

 

 

 

3

4

5

9

11

13

14

16

17

18

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Steve Hoskin21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/19/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Dean Kapphahn HG 243 Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Wahlstrom

2 Robert DiRose HG 300 wsm Hart Kreiger McMillan March H4350 Berger

3 Kim Krueger HG 6 mm

4 Steve Hoskin HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

5 Richard Southwick HG 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Self

6 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 DASHER Haverkamp Kreiger KSA Delta Stryker Varget Berger 105 Wahlstrom

8 Doug Tweed HG 6 mm Pierce Brux Tracker March H4895 Barts Erbele

9 Tom Oscarson HG 6.5 Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4350 Berger Erbele

10 Kase Oscarson HG 6 DASHER Haverkamp Kreiger ST 1000 Sightron Varget Berger 105 Erbele

11 Sean Oscarson HG 6.5 Borden Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce H4350 Berger Erbele

12 Bert Vanheuveln HG 6 mm Hall Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Self

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/19/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Light Gun Equipment List

6/19/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Dean Kapphahn LG 243 Bat Brux Wheeler March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

2 Robert DiRose LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Roy Hunter

3 Kim Krueger LG 6 mm

4 Steve Hoskin LG 6 DASHER Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

5 Richard Southwick LG 6 BR Savage Kreiger Savage Nightforce Varget Berger 105

6 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 DASHER Haverkamp Kreiger KSA Delta Stryker Varget Berger 105 Wahlstrom

8 Doug Tweed LG 6 mm Pierce Brux Tracker March H4895 Barts Erbele

9 Tom Oscarson LG 6.5 Bat Kreiger McMillan Sightron H4350 Berger Erbele

10 Kase Oscarson LG 6 DASHER Haverkamp Kreiger ST 1000 Sightron Varget Berger 105 Erbele

11 Sean Oscarson LG 6 DASHER Haverkamp Kreiger ST 1000 Sightron Varget Berger 105 Erbele

12 Bert Vanheuveln LG 6 mm Bat Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger 108 Self

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Light Gun Equipment List

6/19/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Steve Hoskin 3 HG Steve Hoskin 3 1 7

103 LG  Kim Krueger 0 HG Kim Krueger 1 0 1

104 LG  Eric Sandhoff 0 HG Eric Sandhoff 0 0 0

105 LG  Kent Bratten 0 HG Kent Bratten 0 0 0

106 LG  Bert VanHeuveln 0 HG Bert VanHeuveln 0 0 0

107 LG  Sean Oscarson 0 HG Sean Oscarson 0 0 0

202 LG  Dean Kapphahn 0 HG Dean Kapphahn 0 0 0

203 LG  Tom Oscarson 5 HG Tom Oscarson 5 2 12

204 LG  Richard Southwick 0 HG Richard Southwick 0 0 0

205 LG  Robert DiRose 1 HG Robert DiRose 0 0 1

206 LG  Kase Oscarson 0 HG Kase Oscarson 0 0 0

207 LG  Doug Tweed 0 HG Doug Tweed 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

506 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

507 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

602 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

603 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

604 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

605 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

606 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

607 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

702 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

703 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

704 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

705 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

706 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

707 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

802 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

803 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

804 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

6/19/2021

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


